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Division 5 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.1 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 09:44

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 6/09/2019 at 10:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 48 33328 GEORGE Juan Woolooware Public School (A) 39.89 41.63

2 64 33364 FOLSOM Angus The Scots College Prep (A) 40.84 42.49 0.86

3 490 40232 LAZZARO Louis Gippsland Grammar Junior (A) 40.69 42.75 1.12

4 46 31837 YOUNG Jack Wembley Primary School (A) 45.58 42.87 1.24

5 58 32917 ROWLAND Zac Bishop Tyrrell Anglican  (A) 43.14 43.49 1.86

6 78 37664 GILSON Harry The Scots College Prep (A) 43.61 43.50 1.87

7 75 40165 CROSBIE Levi Lorne P-12 College (A) 44.07 44.06 2.43

8 76 33438 CUSS Logan Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 49.10 44.32 2.69

9 66 19507 MANKA George Tudor House (A) 43.11 44.54 2.91

9 51 33121 LESSLIE Fynn Tamborine Mountain Colle (A) 40.75 44.54 2.91

11 74 42332 KWEE Zac Haileybury College (A) 50.48 45.07 3.44

12 73 37659 FROST Alexander Palm Beach State School  (A) 42.40 45.26 3.63

13 72 35522 SMITH Kalani Jindabyne Central School (A) 48.99 45.41 3.78

14 44 33533 BUMAN Dane Bundeena Public School (A) 44.91 45.54 3.91

15 83 34653 LANE Dusty Lorne P-12 College (A) 44.62 45.56 3.93

16 67 45879 CHAU Kobi Cammeray Public School (A) 45.25 45.71 4.08

17 61 38882 FRITSCH William Hunters Hill Public Scho (A) 45.98 45.90 4.27

18 62 40538 WALSH Oliver Sacred Heart Primary Sch (A) 46.13 46.27 4.64

19 45 38092 LARKIN nate james Cronulla South Public Sc (A) 42.44 46.46 4.83

20 69 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 43.73 46.73 5.10

21 41 45718 WARREN Levi Jindabyne Central School (A) 44.74 46.90 5.27

22 42 44784 HATSWELL Elroy Caulfield South Primary  (A) 48.61 46.92 5.29
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23 47 32970 PARKES Rory Our Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A) 48.40 47.30 5.67

24 49 33203 JONES Austin Yarrawarrah Public Schoo (A) 40.77 47.51 5.88

25 43 37658 FROST Mitchell Palm Beach State School  (A) 40.23 47.55 5.92

26 54 30661 LANE Sunny Lorne P-12 College (A) 39.98 47.61 5.98

27 70 27921 HUGHES Hudson Jindabyne Central School (B) 48.21 48.27 6.64

28 63 46212 DAVIES William Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 48.98 49.71 8.08

29 56 42168 ANDERSON Jake Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 42.64 49.84 8.21

30 50 34629 PEARCE Benjamin Haileybury College (A) 42.81 52.19 10.56

31 59 33286 HAMOD Darius St Michael's Thirroul (A) 45.86 2:00.00 1:18.37

31 40 27893 MYATT Tex The King's School (A) 45.44 2:00.00 1:18.37
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Division 5 Boys - Snowboard Cross - Qualifying

Snowboard Cross
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

33 85 41698 PANG Kingsley Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 51.56 11.67

34 55 29394 FEENSTRA Jake Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 52.67 12.78

35 79 42364 HAYWARD Henry Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 54.26 14.37

36 53 27689 MCKAY Mason St Edmund's College ACT (A) 54.42 14.53

37 81 45259 SCANLON Jirra Jindabyne Central School (A) 55.52 15.63

38 52 41410 LI Geo Serpell Primary (A) 57.52 17.63

39 84 45198 MORTON Indie The Scots College Prep (A) 58.54 18.65

40 80 45719 WARREN Harper Jindabyne Central School (B) 58.87 18.98

Did Not Start (2)

60 35705 BERGMULLER Felix Geelong Grammar School - (A)

82 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A)

Did Not Finish (2)

65 46870 WATSON Hugh Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

71 40164 RUSSELL Noah Lorne P-12 College (B)

Disqualified (3)

57 39729 LLOYD Samuel Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) Gate 25

68 45340 HARDWICK gabe St Lukes Grammar School (A) Gate 26

77 31164 SHEN Ed Geelong Grammar School - (A) Gate 21
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Division 5 Boys
Snowboard Cross
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
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FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 08:28
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Total time: 1:22.63 1 - Palm Beach State School  (A)

43 37658 FROST Mitchell 40.23

73 37659 FROST Alexander 42.40

Gap: + 1.42Total time: 1:24.05 2 - Lorne P-12 College (A)

54 30661 LANE Sunny 39.98

75 40165 CROSBIE Levi 44.07

83 34653 LANE Dusty 44.62

Gap: + 1.82Total time: 1:24.45 3 - The Scots College Prep (A)

64 33364 FOLSOM Angus 40.84

78 37664 GILSON Harry 43.61

84 45198 MORTON Indie 58.54

Gap: + 10.66Total time: 1:33.29 4 - Haileybury College (A)

50 34629 PEARCE Benjamin 42.81

74 42332 KWEE Zac 50.48

82 39415 SALVO Jack

Gap: + 11.10Total time: 1:33.73 5 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

41 45718 WARREN Levi 44.74
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72 35522 SMITH Kalani 48.99

81 45259 SCANLON Jirra 55.52

Gap: + 12.66Total time: 1:35.29 6 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

69 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 43.73

85 41698 PANG Kingsley 51.56

79 42364 HAYWARD Henry 54.26

Gap: + 24.45Total time: 1:47.08 7 - Jindabyne Central School (B)

70 27921 HUGHES Hudson 48.21

80 45719 WARREN Harper 58.87

Not ClassifiedBishop Tyrrell Anglican  (A)

58 32917 ROWLAND Zac 43.14

Not ClassifiedBundeena Public School (A)

44 33533 BUMAN Dane 44.91

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

65 46870 WATSON Hugh

Not ClassifiedCammeray Public School (A)

67 45879 CHAU Kobi 45.25

Not ClassifiedCaulfield South Primary  (A)

42 44784 HATSWELL Elroy 48.61

Not ClassifiedCronulla South Public Sc (A)

45 38092 LARKIN nate james 42.44

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

60 35705 BERGMULLER Felix

77 31164 SHEN Ed

Not ClassifiedGippsland Grammar Junior (A)

490 40232 LAZZARO Louis 40.69

Not ClassifiedHunters Hill Public Scho (A)

61 38882 FRITSCH William 45.98

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

55 29394 FEENSTRA Jake 52.67

Not ClassifiedLorne P-12 College (B)

71 40164 RUSSELL Noah

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

63 46212 DAVIES William 48.98
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Not ClassifiedOur Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A)

47 32970 PARKES Rory 48.40

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

56 42168 ANDERSON Jake 42.64

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Primary Sch (A)

62 40538 WALSH Oliver 46.13

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

52 41410 LI Geo 57.52

Not ClassifiedSnowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

76 33438 CUSS Logan 49.10

57 39729 LLOYD Samuel

Not ClassifiedSt Edmund's College ACT (A)

53 27689 MCKAY Mason 54.42

Not ClassifiedSt Lukes Grammar School (A)

68 45340 HARDWICK gabe

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Thirroul (A)

59 33286 HAMOD Darius 45.86

Not ClassifiedTamborine Mountain Colle (A)

51 33121 LESSLIE Fynn 40.75

Not ClassifiedThe King's School (A)

40 27893 MYATT Tex 45.44

Not ClassifiedTudor House (A)

66 19507 MANKA George 43.11

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

46 31837 YOUNG Jack 45.58

Not ClassifiedWoolooware Public School (A)

48 33328 GEORGE Juan 39.89

Not ClassifiedYarrawarrah Public Schoo (A)

49 33203 JONES Austin 40.77


